
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 09/24/21 06:07AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Shots Fired

BE214462409/24/21  04:07AM BUI B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

HIGHLAND AV & EIGHTH ST

Cont Subs, Possess, Heroin

Arson, All Othr

Arson, Public Prop, Uninhabit

BE214460509/24/21  12:08AM HELLAND M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LEESON PARK RD

ARRESTED: FRITTS, WESLEY VERTIS  M/W  Age: 50.00  City: BELOIT WI

LEESON PARK, 1200 LEESON PARK RD, BELOIT WI

Assault, No Weap, Agg Injury Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon

BE214458809/23/21  08:52PM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BROAD ST APT: 335

ARRESTED: MYLES, JOHN   M/B  Age: 70.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

BE214457809/23/21  06:53PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CRANSTON RD

ARRESTED: SANDELL, AARON J  M/W  Age: 40.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE214456509/23/21  05:29PM TRULLEY E

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

ARRESTED: CORTEZ, JESUS JAVIER  M/W  Age: 20.00  City: BELOIT WI

Bench Warrant

BE214456309/23/21  05:07PM TRULLEY E

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

ARRESTED: CORTEZ, JESUS JAVIER  M/W  Age: 20.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE214455809/23/21  04:23PM LEE M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI



Trespass

BE214454909/23/21  03:28PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FREEMAN PKWY

Embezzlement

BE214454709/23/21  02:40PM ASCHE I

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WHIPPLE ST

FORWARD ROOFING, 1904 WHIPPLE ST, BELOIT WI

SUSPECT:  M/L  Age: 19.00  Height: 6'00"  Weight: 166.00lbs.

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE214454609/23/21  02:38PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BAYLISS AV

ARRESTED: ADDINGTON, JASON LEE  M/W  Age: 44.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

BE214454509/23/21  02:12PM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TOWNLINE AV

JUVENILE SUSPECT:  F/W  Height:  '  "  Weight: 0.00lbs.

Suspicious Person or Activity

BE214454209/23/21  01:58PM LEE M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LIBERTY AV

Check Welfare

BE214453309/23/21  12:55PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TOWNLINE AV

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE214448009/23/21  05:22AM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

ARRESTED: BARRETT, GREGORY VINCENT  M/B  Age: 57.00  City: BELOIT WI

PILOT OIL, 3001 MILW RD, BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: BARRETT, GREGORY VINCENT  M/B  Age: 57.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE214447809/23/21  04:31AM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BOOTMAKER DR

Restraining Order Violation

Bail Jumping

BE214447609/23/21  03:14AM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 KNOLL VIEW DR



Bench Warrant

BE214446109/23/21  12:29AM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

HACKETT ST & LIBERTY AV

ARRESTED: CONSIDINE, MICHAEL JON  M/W  Age: 51.00  City: BELOIT WI

Bench Warrant

BE214445809/22/21  11:46PM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HACKETT ST & LIBERTY AV

ARRESTED: CONSIDINE, MICHAEL JON  M/W  Age: 51.00  City: BELOIT WI

Probation or Parole Violation

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

Bail Jumping

BE214445609/22/21  10:42PM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BROOKS ST & W GRAND AV

ARRESTED: CARTWRIGHT, JATAVION MONTEZ  M/B  Age: 18.00  City: BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: GRADY, AHMERE TAJION  M/B  Age: 18.00  City: BELOIT IL

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE214445409/22/21  10:12PM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV

ARRESTED: INMAN, DAVID ALLEN  M/W  Age: 34.00  City: BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE214443409/22/21  06:02PM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE214441609/22/21  04:16PM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

BE214441409/22/21  03:57PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SUMMIT AV

ARRESTED: MEADE, DAKOTA JAMES  M/W  Age: 25.00  City: BELOIT WI

Bail Jumping

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Cont Subs, Possess, Cocaine

BE214439809/22/21  01:29PM ASCHE I

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 KEELER AV

ARRESTED: STREULY, SARA JEAN  F/W  Age: 40.00  City: BELOIT WI



Juvenile Runaway

BE214439509/22/21  01:13PM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 KENWOOD AV

Check Welfare

BE214438309/22/21  12:06PM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HIGHLAND AV

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE214435709/22/21  08:26AM WITTE K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV

ARRESTED: INMAN, DAVID ALLEN  M/W  Age: 34.00  City: BELOIT WI

Arson, All Othr

BE214434809/22/21  07:17AM KELLEY J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 E GRAND AV

CITY OF BELOIT DPW, 2351 SPRINGBROOK CT, BELOIT WI

Heroin Overdose

BE214430809/21/21  09:20PM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CHRISTILLA DR

Probation or Parole Violation

BE214430709/21/21  09:12PM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GRANT ST

ARRESTED: GALVAN, CARLOS RAMIREZ  M/W  Age: 58.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Robbery, Knife, Gas Station

BE214430409/21/21  09:00PM MARRO R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CRANSTON RD

CASEYS GENERAL STORE, 2350 CRANSTON RD, BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

Disorderly Conduct

BE214428609/21/21  05:29PM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 DEWEY AV; BLOCK

ARRESTED: SCHOEN, TIFFINY C  F/W  Age: 41.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

Disorderly Conduct

BE214427909/21/21  04:35PM DYKSTRA S

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 JACKSON ST

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED



Probation or Parole Violation

BE214427209/21/21  03:08PM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: GUTZDORF, TIMOTHY DAVID  M/W  Age: 46.00  City:  WI

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE214426309/21/21  01:39PM HALVORSEN T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

F/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Check Welfare

BE214426109/21/21  01:04PM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE214425409/21/21  12:36PM HALVORSEN T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

STOLEN:  CELL PHONE

Found Property

BE214424809/21/21  11:55AM GARETSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HACKETT ST

FOUND PROPERTY: Pink   Barbie Bicycle

FOUND PROPERTY: Black   No Rules Bicycle

FOUND PROPERTY: Black  Mutant Mongoose Bicycle

FOUND PROPERTY: Red  FS16 Schism Bicycle

Found Property

BE214423809/21/21  10:16AM GARETSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RIVERSIDE DR

FOUND PROPERTY: Teal  FS20 Chaos Bicycle

Probation or Parole Violation

BE214423609/21/21  10:00AM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COPELAND AV

ARRESTED: NEVEL, DAVID JOHN  M/W  Age: 36.00  City: BELOIT WI

Fleeing an Officer

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Marijuana

BE214423309/21/21  09:54AM DORAN M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W SAINT LAWRENCE AV & S MASTERS ST

ARRESTED: WICKS, JUSTIN CHRISTOPHER  M/B  Age: 18.00  City: BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: AUBE, SAMANTHA NICOLE  F/W  Age: 18.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

ARRESTED: JOHNSON, ROBERT RUSSEL  M/B  Age: 19.00  City: ROCKFORD IL




	Media Report
	BE2144624
	BE2144605
	BE2144605

	BE2144588
	BE2144588

	BE2144578
	BE2144578

	BE2144565
	BE2144565

	BE2144563
	BE2144563

	BE2144558
	BE2144558

	BE2144549
	BE2144547
	BE2144547

	BE2144546
	BE2144546

	BE2144545
	BE2144545

	BE2144542
	BE2144533
	BE2144480
	BE2144480

	BE2144478
	BE2144476
	BE2144461
	BE2144461

	BE2144458
	BE2144458

	BE2144456
	BE2144456

	BE2144454
	BE2144454

	BE2144434
	BE2144416
	BE2144416

	BE2144414
	BE2144414

	BE2144398
	BE2144398

	BE2144395
	BE2144383
	BE2144357
	BE2144357

	BE2144348
	BE2144348

	BE2144308
	BE2144307
	BE2144307

	BE2144304
	BE2144304

	BE2144286
	BE2144286

	BE2144279
	BE2144279

	BE2144272
	BE2144272

	BE2144263
	BE2144263

	BE2144261
	BE2144254
	BE2144254
	BE2144254
	BE2144254



	BE2144248
	BE2144248
	BE2144248
	BE2144248



	BE2144238
	BE2144238
	BE2144238
	BE2144238



	BE2144236
	BE2144236

	BE2144233
	BE2144233



