



## Media Report

09/24/21 06:07AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

## For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Shots Fired			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/24/21 04:07AM	HIGHLAND AV & EIGHTH ST	BE2144624	BUI B
Cont Subs, Possess, H	eroin		
Arson, All Othr			
Arson, Public Prop, Uni	inhabit		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/24/21 12:08AM	LEESON PARK RD	BE2144605	HELLAND M
	WESLEY VERTIS M/W Age: 50.00 Cit _EESON PARK RD, BELOIT WI	y: BELOIT WI	
Account No Macon Age	laine		
Assault, No Weap, Agg	l injury		Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/23/21 08:52PM	BROAD ST APT: 335	BE2144588	HARTER A
ARRESTED: MYLES, J	OHN M/B Age: 70.00 City: BELOIT V	VI	
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/23/21 06:53PM	CRANSTON RD	BE2144578	ASILIS O
	, AARON J M/W Age: 40.00 City: BEI		AGIEIG G
ARRESTED. SANDELL	, AARON J M/W Age. 40.00 City. BEI		
Assist Othr Jurisdiction			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/23/21 05:29PM	MILW RD	BE2144565	TRULLEY E
	JESUS JAVIER M/W Age: 20.00 City		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/23/21 05:07PM	MILW RD	BE2144563	TRULLEY E
ARRESTED: CORTEZ,	JESUS JAVIER M/W Age: 20.00 City	: BELOIT WI	
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/23/21 04:23PM	MADISON RD	BE2144558	LEE M
WOODMANS, 1877 MA	ADISON RD, BELOIT WI		

Trespass			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/23/21 03:28PM	FREEMAN PKWY	BE2144549	ASILIS O
Embezzlement			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence		Primary Officer
09/23/21 02:40PM	, 1904 WHIPPLE ST, BELOIT WI	BE2144547	ASCHE I
	19.00 Height: 6'00" Weight: 166.00lbs.		
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Assault, Simple			Domestic violence no weapon
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/23/21 02:38PM	BAYLISS AV	BE2144546	LIMBERG A
ARRESTED: ADDING	FON, JASON LEE M/W Age: 44.00 City:	BELOIT WI	
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/23/21 02:12PM	TOWNLINE AV	BE2144545	HOEFS C
JUVENILE SUSPECT:	F/W Height: ' " Weight: 0.00lbs.		
Suspicious Person or A	Activity		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/23/21 01:58PM	LIBERTY AV	BE2144542	LEE M
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/23/21 12:55PM	TOWNLINE AV	BE2144533	RODENBECK N
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting			
Theft, Prop, From Build	ling		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/23/21 05:22AM	MILW RD T, GREGORY VINCENT M/B Age: 57.00	BE2144480	STEC Z
PILOT OIL, 3001 MILW	•	City: DEEOIT WI	
ARRESTED: BARRET	T, GREGORY VINCENT M/B Age: 57.00	City: BELOIT WI	
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/23/21 04:31AM	BOOTMAKER DR	BE2144478	MUNIZ M
Restraining Order Viola	ation		
Bail Jumping			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/23/21 03:14AM	KNOLL VIEW DR	BE2144476	DELGADO M

Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/23/21 12:29AM	HACKETT ST & LIBERTY AV	BE2144461	MUNIZ M
ARRESTED: CONSID	INE, MICHAEL JON M/W Age: 51.00 C	ty: BELOIT WI	
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report		CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/22/21 11:46PM	HACKETT ST & LIBERTY AV	BE2144458	MUNIZ M
ARRESTED: CONSID	INE, MICHAEL JON M/W Age: 51.00 C	ty: BELOIT WI	
Probation or Parole Vie	olation		
Cont Subs, Possess, M	Marijuana		
Bail Jumping	hanjuaria		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/22/21 10:42PM	BROOKS ST & W GRAND AV	BE2144456	JOHNSON N
	RIGHT, JATAVION MONTEZ M/B Age: 1		
	AHMERE TAJION M/B Age: 18.00 City	-	
	<u> </u>		
Assist Othr Jurisdiction	1		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/22/21 10:12PM	PORTLAND AV	BE2144454	HARTER A
ARRESTED: INMAN, I	DAVID ALLEN M/W Age: 34.00 City: BE	LOIT WI	
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/22/21 06:02PM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2144434	MIELKE J
			-
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	]		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/22/21 04:16PM	MADISON RD	BE2144416	HARTER A
WOODMANS, 1877 M	ADISON RD, BELOIT WI		
Disorderly Conduct			
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report 09/22/21 03:57PM	Street of Occurrence SUMMIT AV	CAD Number BE2144414	Primary Officer LIMBERG A
	DAKOTA JAMES M/W Age: 25.00 City:		
ANILOTED. WEADE,	DARCIA JANES WIN Age. 20.00 City.		
Bail Jumping			
Cont Subs, Possess, F	Paraphrnla		
Cont Subs, Possess, C			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/22/21 01:29PM	KEELER AV	BE2144398	ASCHE I
	Y, SARA JEAN F/W Age: 40.00 City: BI		

Juvenile Runaway			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/22/21 01:13PM	KENWOOD AV	BE2144395	RAUCH D
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/22/21 12:06PM	HIGHLAND AV	BE2144383	RAUCH D
Assault, Simple			
Disorderly Conduct			
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/22/21 08:26AM	PORTLAND AV	BE2144357	WITTE K
ARRESTED: INMAN,	DAVID ALLEN M/W Age: 34.00 City: BE	ELOIT WI	
Arson, All Othr			
Date/time of report		CAD Number	
09/22/21 07:17AM		BE2144348	KELLEY J
CITY OF BELOIT DPV	V, 2351 SPRINGBROOK CT, BELOIT WI		
Heroin Overdose			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/21/21 09:20PM	CHRISTILLA DR	BE2144308	DELGADO M
Probation or Parole Vi	olation		
Date/time of report 09/21/21 09:12PM	Street of Occurrence GRANT ST	CAD Number BE2144307	Primary Officer ZIMMERMAN K
	I, CARLOS RAMIREZ M/W Age: 58.00		
Robbery, Knife, Gas S	Station		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/21/21 09:00PM	CRANSTON RD	BE2144304	MARRO R
CASEYS GENERAL S	TORE, 2350 CRANSTON RD, BELOIT V	VI	
Disorderly Conduct			
Disorderly Conduct			
•	Character of Occumentation		Drinner Officer
Date/time of report 09/21/21 05:29PM	Street of Occurrence DEWEY AV; BLOCK	CAD Number BE2144286	Primary Officer MIELKE J
	N, TIFFINY C F/W Age: 41.00 City: BEL		
Disorderly Conduct			
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/21/21 04:35PM	JACKSON ST	BE2144279	DYKSTRA S
M/B JUVENILE ARRE	STED		

Probation or Parole Vi	olation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/21/21 03:08PM	STATE ST	BE2144272	ZIMMERMAN K
	DRF, TIMOTHY DAVID M/W Age: 46.00	City: WI	
Cont Subs, Possess, I	Paraphrnla		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/21/21 01:39PM	FOURTH ST	BE2144263	HALVORSEN T
F/B JUVENILE ARRES	STED		
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/21/21 01:04PM	STATE ST	BE2144261	RAUCH D
Theft, Prop, From Buil	ding		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/21/21 12:36PM	FOURTH ST	BE2144254	HALVORSEN T
STOLEN: CELL PHO	NE		
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/21/21 11:55AM	HACKETT ST	BE2144248	GARETSON L
09/21/21 11:55AM FOUND PROPERTY:		BE2144248	GARETSON L
FOUND PROPERTY:		BE2144248	GARETSON L
FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY:	Pink Barbie Bicycle	BE2144248	GARETSON L
FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY:	Pink Barbie Bicycle Black No Rules Bicycle	BE2144248	GARETSON L
FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY:	Pink Barbie Bicycle Black No Rules Bicycle Black Mutant Mongoose Bicycle	BE2144248	GARETSON L
FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY:	Pink Barbie Bicycle Black No Rules Bicycle Black Mutant Mongoose Bicycle Red FS16 Schism Bicycle		
FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: Found Property Date/time of report	Pink Barbie Bicycle Black No Rules Bicycle Black Mutant Mongoose Bicycle Red FS16 Schism Bicycle	CAD Number	Primary Officer
FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: Date/time of report 09/21/21 10:16AM	Pink Barbie Bicycle Black No Rules Bicycle Black Mutant Mongoose Bicycle Red FS16 Schism Bicycle Street of Occurrence RIVERSIDE DR		
FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: Date/time of report 09/21/21 10:16AM	Pink Barbie Bicycle Black No Rules Bicycle Black Mutant Mongoose Bicycle Red FS16 Schism Bicycle	CAD Number	Primary Officer
FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: Date/time of report 09/21/21 10:16AM	Pink Barbie Bicycle Black No Rules Bicycle Black Mutant Mongoose Bicycle Red FS16 Schism Bicycle Street of Occurrence RIVERSIDE DR Teal FS20 Chaos Bicycle	CAD Number	Primary Officer
FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: Date/time of report 09/21/21 10:16AM FOUND PROPERTY:	Pink Barbie Bicycle Black No Rules Bicycle Black Mutant Mongoose Bicycle Red FS16 Schism Bicycle Street of Occurrence RIVERSIDE DR Teal FS20 Chaos Bicycle	CAD Number	Primary Officer
FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: Date/time of report 09/21/21 10:16AM FOUND PROPERTY: Probation or Parole Vi	Pink Barbie Bicycle Black No Rules Bicycle Black Mutant Mongoose Bicycle Red FS16 Schism Bicycle Street of Occurrence RIVERSIDE DR Teal FS20 Chaos Bicycle olation	CAD Number BE2144238	Primary Officer GARETSON L
FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: Date/time of report 09/21/21 10:16AM FOUND PROPERTY: Probation or Parole Vi Date/time of report 09/21/21 10:00AM	Pink Barbie Bicycle Black No Rules Bicycle Black Mutant Mongoose Bicycle Red FS16 Schism Bicycle Street of Occurrence RIVERSIDE DR Teal FS20 Chaos Bicycle olation Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2144238 CAD Number BE2144236	Primary Officer GARETSON L Primary Officer
FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: Date/time of report 09/21/21 10:16AM FOUND PROPERTY: Probation or Parole Vi Date/time of report 09/21/21 10:00AM	Pink Barbie Bicycle Black No Rules Bicycle Black Mutant Mongoose Bicycle Red FS16 Schism Bicycle Street of Occurrence RIVERSIDE DR Teal FS20 Chaos Bicycle olation Street of Occurrence COPELAND AV	CAD Number BE2144238 CAD Number BE2144236	Primary Officer GARETSON L Primary Officer
FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: Date/time of report 09/21/21 10:16AM FOUND PROPERTY: Probation or Parole Vi Date/time of report 09/21/21 10:00AM ARRESTED: NEVEL,	Pink Barbie Bicycle Black No Rules Bicycle Black Mutant Mongoose Bicycle Red FS16 Schism Bicycle Street of Occurrence RIVERSIDE DR Teal FS20 Chaos Bicycle Olation Street of Occurrence COPELAND AV DAVID JOHN M/W Age: 36.00 City: BEL	CAD Number BE2144238 CAD Number BE2144236	Primary Officer GARETSON L Primary Officer
FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: Date/time of report 09/21/21 10:16AM FOUND PROPERTY: Probation or Parole Vi Date/time of report 09/21/21 10:00AM ARRESTED: NEVEL, Fleeing an Officer	Pink Barbie Bicycle Black No Rules Bicycle Black Mutant Mongoose Bicycle Red FS16 Schism Bicycle Street of Occurrence RIVERSIDE DR Teal FS20 Chaos Bicycle olation Street of Occurrence COPELAND AV DAVID JOHN M/W Age: 36.00 City: BEL	CAD Number BE2144238 CAD Number BE2144236	Primary Officer GARETSON L Primary Officer
FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY Date/time of report 09/21/21 10:16AM FOUND PROPERTY: Probation or Parole Vi Date/time of report 09/21/21 10:00AM ARRESTED: NEVEL, Fleeing an Officer Resist or Interfere w/P	Pink Barbie Bicycle Black No Rules Bicycle Black Mutant Mongoose Bicycle Red FS16 Schism Bicycle Street of Occurrence RIVERSIDE DR Teal FS20 Chaos Bicycle olation Street of Occurrence COPELAND AV DAVID JOHN M/W Age: 36.00 City: BEL	CAD Number BE2144238 CAD Number BE2144236	Primary Officer GARETSON L Primary Officer
FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: Outer Property Date/time of report 09/21/21 10:16AM FOUND PROPERTY: Probation or Parole Vi Date/time of report 09/21/21 10:00AM ARRESTED: NEVEL, Fleeing an Officer Resist or Interfere w/P Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg,	Pink Barbie Bicycle Black No Rules Bicycle Black Mutant Mongoose Bicycle Red FS16 Schism Bicycle Street of Occurrence RIVERSIDE DR Teal FS20 Chaos Bicycle olation Street of Occurrence COPELAND AV DAVID JOHN M/W Age: 36.00 City: BEL	CAD Number BE2144238 CAD Number BE2144236 .OIT WI	Primary Officer GARETSON L Primary Officer MIELKE J
FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: FOUND PROPERTY: Og/21/21 10:16AM FOUND PROPERTY: Probation or Parole Vi Date/time of report 09/21/21 10:00AM ARRESTED: NEVEL, Fleeing an Officer Resist or Interfere w/P Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Date/time of report 09/21/21 09:54AM ARRESTED: WICKS, ARRESTED: AUBE, S	Pink Barbie Bicycle Black No Rules Bicycle Black Mutant Mongoose Bicycle Red FS16 Schism Bicycle Street of Occurrence RIVERSIDE DR Teal FS20 Chaos Bicycle olation Street of Occurrence COPELAND AV DAVID JOHN M/W Age: 36.00 City: BEL	CAD Number BE2144238 CAD Number BE2144236 .OIT WI CAD Number BE2144233 City: BELOIT WI y: JANESVILLE WI	Primary Officer GARETSON L Primary Officer MIELKE J Primary Officer